HANSE ELECTRONICS CORP., is engaged in
dealing with Led. Led Display, Led Lightings using
its first class technology and 10 years Experience in
the industry.    The company has focused on
producing Led package, which require high quality
and reliability, in line with the Current trend in which
electric communication devices are becoming more
and more compact.    To keep up with ever-

(nm)
Viewing
Angle(2θ1/2)
(degree)
Test
Conditions
RED
HC-620T3216 20/100 1.9  620-625 ±60 IF=20mA -
HC-660T3216 20/40 1.9  660-665 ±60 IF=20mA -
WHITE HC-WT3216 300 3.0 ±60 IF=5mA
BLUE HC-470T3216 20/40 2.9  470-475 ±60 IF=5mA -
P-GREEN HC-520T3216 250/400 3.4 520-525 ±60 IF=20mA -
Y-GREEN HC-570T3216 20/100 2.0  570-575 ±60 IF=20mA -
YELLOW HC-590T3216 20/100 2.0  585-590 ±60 IF=20mA -
ORANGE HC-600T3216 20/100 1.9  605-610 ±60 IF=20mA -
IRED HLS-940T3216 30mw 1.5 940 ±60 IF=20mA -
IRED HLS-850T3216 10mw 1.3 850 ±60 IF=20mA -
P-TR HPT-940T3216 - 0.8 - ±60 IF=20mA -
P-TR HPT-850T3216 - 0.8 - ±60 IF=20mA -
REVERSE TAPING  SMT LED
■ RT3216 PACKAGE

Color Part No. Lens
Color
Iv(mcd)
Typ.
VF(V)
Typ.
λD
(nm)
Viewing
Angle
(2θ1/2)
(degree)
Test
Cond.
IF(mA)
Red HL-660R3311 Clear 110 1.9 660 ±17 20
Red HL-625R3311 Clear 2000 1.9 625 ±17 20
Blue HL-470R3311 Clear 1800 3.4 470 ±17 20
P-Green HL-525R3311 Clear 3700 3.4 525 ±17 20
Orange HL-605R3311 Clear 3000 2.0  605 ±17 20
Yellow HL-590R3311 Clear 240 2.0 590 ±17 20
Green HL-557R3311 Clear 180 2.1 557 ±17 20
Y-Green HL-570R3311 Clear 150 2.1 570 ±17 20
White HL-WR3311 Clear 9000 3.4
X:0.31
Y:0.3
±17 20
P/TR HPT-940R3311 Clear - - - ±17 20
IRED HLS-850R3311 Clear 25mw/sr 1.5 850 ±17 20
IRED HLS-940R3311 Clear 30mw/sr 1.4 940 ±17 20
Emitting
Color Part No. Lens
Color
Iv(mcd)
Typ.
VF(V)
Typ.
λD
(nm)
Viewing
Angle
(2θ1/2)
(degree)
Test
Cond.
IF(mA)
Red HL-660R3312 Clear 800 1.9 660 ±40 20
Red HL-625R3312 Clear 1300 1.9 625 ±40 20
Blue HL-470R3312 Clear 800 3.4 470 ±40 20
P-Green HL-525R3312 Clear 2500 3.4 525 ±40 20
Orange HL-605R3312 Clear 1200 2.0  605 ±40 20
Yellow HL-590R3412 C/C 700 2.1 590 ±40 20
Green HL-557R3312 Clear 80 2.1 557 ±40 20
Y-Green HL-570R3312 Clear 80 2.1 570 ±40 20
White HL-WR3312 Clear 4100 3.4
X:0.31
Y:0.3
±40 20
IRED HLS-850R3312 Clear 30mw/sr 1.5 850 ±40 20
IRED HLS-940R3312 Clear 30mw/sr 1.4 940 ±40 20
Emitting
Color Part No. Lens
Color
Iv(mcd)
Typ.
VF(V)
Typ.
λD
(nm)
Viewing
Angle
(2θ1/2)
(degree)
Test
Cond.
IF(mA)
Red HL-660R3313 Clear 2000 1.9 660 ±20 20
Red HL-625R3313 Clear 2000 1.9 625 ±20 20
Blue HL-470R3313 Clear 1800 3.4 470 ±20 20
P-Green HL-525R3313 Clear 3700 3.4 525 ±40 20
Emitting Color Part No. Lens Color Iv(mcd) Typ. VF(V)
Typ.
λD
(nm)
Viewing
Angle  (2θ1/2)
(degree)
Test Cond.IF(mA)
Red HL-660R5311 Clear 1000 1.9 660 ±11 20
Red HL-625R5311 Clear 3100 1.9 625 ±11 20
Blue HL-470R5311 Clear 3000 3.4 470 ±11 20
P-Green HL-525R5311 Clear 6000 3.4 525 ±11 20
Orange HL-605R5311 Clear 7200 2.0  605 ±11 20
Yellow HL-590R5311 Clear 6000 2.1 590 ±11 20
Green HL-557R5311 Clear 250 2.1 557 ±11 20
Y-Green HL-570R5311 Clear 600 2.1 570 ±11 20
White HL-WR5311 Clear 12000 3.4
X:0.31
Y:0.3
±11 20
IRED HLS-735R5311 Clear 150mw/sr 1.5 735 ±11 20
IRED HLS-850R5311 Clear 30mw/sr 1.5 850 ±11 20
IRED HLS-940R5311 Clear 30mw/sr 1.4 940 ±11 20
Emitting Color Part No. Lens Color Iv(mcd) Typ. VF(V)
Typ.
λD
(nm)
Viewing
Angle
(2θ1/2)
(degree)
Test Cond.IF(mA)
Red HL-660R5312 Clear 1000 1.9 660 ±6 20
Red HL-625R5312 Clear 3100 1.9 625 ±6 20
Blue HL-470R5312 Clear 3000 3.4 470 ±6 20
P-Green HL-525R5312 Clear 6000 3.4 525 ±6 20
Orange HL-605R5312 Clear 7200 2.0  605 ±6 20
Yellow HL-590R5312 Clear 6000 2.1 590 ±6 20
Green HL-557R5312 Clear 250 2.1 557 ±6 20
Y-Green HL-570R5312 Clear 600 2.1 570 ±6 20
White HL-WR5312 Clear 12000 3.4
X:0.31
Y:0.3
±6 20
IRED HLS-735R5312 Clear 150mw/sr 1.5 735 ±6 20
IRES HLS-850R5312 Clear 30mw/sr 1.5 850 ±6 150
IRES HLS-940R5312 Clear 30mw/sr 1.4 940 ±6 20
Emitting Color Part No. Lens Color Iv(mcd) Typ. VF(V)
Typ.
λD
(nm)
Viewing
Angle  (2θ1/2)
(degree)
Test Cond.IF(mA)
Red HL-660R5313 Clear 900 1.9 660 ±30 20
Red HL-625R5313 Clear 1000 1.9 625 ±30 20
Blue HL-470R5313 Clear 1400 3.4 470 ±30 20
P-Green HL-525R5313 Clear 2500 3.4 525 ±30 20
Orange HL-605R5313 Clear 2500 2.0  605 ±30 20
Yellow HL-592R5313 Clear 2000 2.1 592 ±30 20
Y-Green HL-570R5313 Clear 440 2.1 570 ±30 20
White HL-WR5313 Clear 6000 3.4
X:0.31
Y:0.3
±30 20
IRES HLS-850R5313 Clear 30mw/sr 1.5 850 ±30 20
IRES HLS-940R5313 Clear 30mw/sr 1.4 940 ±30 20
5mm LAMP
Emitting
Color Part No. Lens
Color
Iv(mcd)
Typ.
VF(V)
Typ.
λD
(nm)
Viewing
Angle
(2θ1/2)
(degree)
Test
Cond.
IF(mA)
Red HL-660R5314 Clear 1000 1.9 660 ±25 20
Red HL-625R5314 Clear 1400 1.9 625 ±25 20
Blue HL-470R5314 Clear 1600 3.4 470 ±25 20
P-Green HL-525R5314 Clear 3500 3.4 525 ±25 20
Orange HL-605R5314 Clear 3500 2.0  605 ±25 20
Yellow HL-590R5314 Clear 2800 2.1 590 ±25 20
Y-Green HL-570R5314 Clear 680 2.1 570 ±25 20
White HL-WR5314 Clear 7000 3.4
X:0.31
Y:0.3
±25 20
IRED HLS-850R5314 Clear 30mw/sr 1.5 850 ±25 20
IRED HLS-940R5314 Clear 30mw/sr 1.4 940 ±25 20
Emitting
Color Part No. Lens
Color
Iv(mcd)
Typ.
VF(V)
Typ.
λD
(nm)
Viewing
Angle
(2θ1/2)
(degree)
Test Cond. IF(mA)
Red HL-660R5315 Clear 1200 1.9 660 ±20 20
Red HL-625R5315 Clear 2300 1.9 625 ±20 20
Blue HL-470R5315 Clear 2400 3.4 470 ±20 20
P-Green HL-525R5315 Clear 4500 3.4 525 ±20 20
Orange HL-605R5315 Clear 4000 2.0  605 ±20 20
Yellow HL-592R5315 Clear 4000 2.1 592 ±20 20
Y-Green HL-570R5315 Clear 800 2.1 570 ±20 20
White HL-WR5315 Clear 75000 3.4
X:0.31
Y:0.3
±20 20
IRED HLS-850R5315 Clear 30mw/sr 1.5 850 ±20 20
IRED HLS-940R5315 Clear 30mw/sr 1.4 940 ±20 20
5mm LAMP
735mm LAMP
■ Stripe lead type LED
Emitting
Color Part No. Lens
Color
Iv(mcd)
Typ.
VF(V)
Typ.
λD
(nm)
Viewing
Angle
(2θ1/2)
(degree)
Test
Cond.
IF(mA)
Red HL-630R2361F Clear 100 2.1 630 ±17 20
Y-Green HL-570R2361F Clear 80 2.0 570 ±17 20
Blue HL-470R2361F Clear 80 3.4 470 ±17 20
Yellow HL-590R2361F Clear 100 2.0 590 ±17 20
IRED HLS-850R2361F Clear 50mW 2.0 850 ±17 20
IRED HLS-940R2361F Clear 50mW 2.0 940 ±17 20
■ Gull Wing lead type LED
Emitting
Color Part No. Lens
Color
Iv(mcd)
Typ.
VF(V)
Typ.
λD
(nm)
Viewing
Angle
(2θ1/2)
(degree)
Test
Cond.
IF(mA)
Red HL-630R2361F7 Clear 100 2.1 630 ±17 20
Y-Green HL-570R2361F7 Clear 80 2.0 570 ±17 20
Blue HL-470R2361F7 Clear 80 3.4 470 ±17 20
Yellow HL-590R2361F7 Clear 100 2.1 590 ±17 20
IRED HLS-850R2361F7 Clear 50mW 2.0 850 ±17 20
IRED HLS-940R2361F7 Clear 50mW 2.0 940 ±17 20
■ Yoke lead type LED
Emitting
Color Part No. Lens
Color
Iv(mcd)
Typ.
VF(V)
Typ.
λD
(nm)
Viewing
Angle
(2θ1/2)
(degree)
Test
Cond.
IF(mA)
Red HL-630R2361F8 Clear 100 2.1 630 ±17 20
Y-Green HL-570R2361F8 Clear 80 2.0 570 ±17 20
Blue HL-470R2361F8 Clear 80 3.4 470 ±17 20
Yellow HL-590R2361F8 Clear 100 2.1 590 ±17 20
IRED HLS-850R2361F8 Clear 50mW 2.0 850 ±17 20
IRED HLS-940R2361F8 Clear 50mW 2.0 940 ±17 20
SMD AXIAL TYPE
■ "Z" bent lead type LED
Emitting
Color Part No. Lens
Color
Iv(mcd)
Typ.
VF(V)
Typ.
λD
(nm)
Viewing
Angle
(2θ1/2)
(degree)
Test
Cond.
IF(mA)
Red HL-630R2361F9 Clear 100 2.1 630 ±17 20
Y-Green HL-570R2361F9 Clear 80 2.0 570 ±17 20
Blue HL-470R2361F9 Clear 80 3.4 470 ±17 20
Yellow HL-590R2361F9 Clear 100 2.0 590 ±17 20
IRED HLS-850R2361F9 Clear 50mW 2.0 850 ±17 20
IRED HLS-940R2361F9 Clear 50mW 2.0 940 ±17 20
SMD AXIAL TYPE
REMOCOM MODULE
RM : Infra-Red Remocon Receiver Module
MOLD TYPE

REMOCON MODULE
  HS-( size) –CxN    : 16 * 16 dot ( 256 dots)
HS-(size)D- CxN  : 16*32 dots
                                 ( 512 dots)
No Model
Size:mm
(H-W-T)
Dot q'ty
Drive
(duty)
Pitch
(mm)
LED Array/
COLOR
θ1/2 reference [V] / [A] cd/㎡
1 HS-40D-CRGAN 40*80*10 16 x 32 1/16 2.5 RED+YG ± 60   5V.2.3A 600
2 HS-40D-CBN 40*80*10 16 x 32 1/16 2.5 BLUE ± 60   5V.2.3A 600
3 HS-40D-CGN 40*80*10 16 x 32 1/16 2.5 CYAN GREEN ± 60   5V.2.3A 600
4 HS-40D-CON 40*80*10 16 x 32 1/16 2.5 ORANGE ± 60   5V.2.3A 350
5 HS-40D-CPGN 40*80*10 16 x 32 1/16 2.5 PURE GREEN ± 60   5V.2.3A 600
6 HS-40D-CRGAN 40*80*10 16 x 32 1/16 2.5 RED+YG ± 60   5V.2.3A 600
7 HS-40D-CRN 40*80*10 16 x 32 1/16 2.5 RED ± 60   5V.2.3A 350
8 HS-40D-CWN 40*80*10 16 x 32 1/16 2.5 WHITE ± 60   5V.2.3A 600
9 HS-40D-CYN 40*80*10 16 x 32 1/16 2.5 YELLOW ± 60   5V.2.3A 400
No Model
Size:mm
(H-W-T)
Dot q'ty
Drive
(duty)
Pitch
(mm)
LED Array/
COLOR
θ1/2 reference [V] / [A] cd/㎡
1 HS-48D-CFN 48*96*10 16 x 32 1/16 3  RGB FULL COLOR ± 60   5V.2.3A 600
2 HS-48D-CRGAN 48*96*10 16 x 32 1/16 3  RED+GREEN ± 60   5V.2.3A 600
3 HS-48D-CBN 48*96*10 16 x 32 1/16 3 BLUE ± 60   5V.2.3A 600
4 HS-48D-CGN 48*96*10 16 x 32 1/16 3 Cyan GREEN ± 60   5V.2.3A 600
5 HS-48D-CON 48*96*10 16 x 32 1/16 3 ORANGE ± 60   5V.2.3A 350
6 HS-48D-CPGN 48*96*10 16 x 32 1/16 3 PURE GREEN ± 60   5V.2.3A 600
7 HS-48D-CRN 48*96*10 16 x 32 1/16 3 RED ± 60   5V.2.3A 350
8 HS-48D-CWN 48*96*10 16 x 32 1/16 3 WHITE ± 60   5V.2.3A 600
9 HS-48D-CYN 48*96*10 16 x 32 1/16 3 YELLOW ± 60   5V.2.3A 400
No Model
Size:mm
(H-W-T)
Dot q'ty
Drive
(duty)
Pitch
(mm)
LED Array/
COLOR
θ1/2 reference [V] / [A] cd/㎡
1
HS-64D-CFN-
0801-1615
64*128*10 16 x 32 1/8 4 1615  RGB ± 60   5V.7.5A 1,500
2
HS-64D-CRGAN-
0801
64*128*10 16 x 32 1/8 4 1615  R+G ± 60   5V.4.5A 550
3 HS-64D-CBN-0801 64*128*10 16 x 32 1/8 4 1608 BLUE ± 60   5V.2.3A 350
4 HS-64D-CGN-0801 64*128*10 16 x 32 1/8 4 1608 515nm cyan ± 60   5V.2.3A 700
5 HS-64D-CON-0801 64*128*10 16 x 32 1/8 4 1608 ORANGE ± 60   5V.2.3A 350
6
HS-64D-CPGN-
0801
64*128*10 16 x 32 1/8 4 1608 PURE GREEN ± 60   5V.2.3A 700
7 HS-64D-CRN-0801 64*128*10 16 x 32 1/8 4 1608 RED ± 60   5V.2.3A 350
8 HS-64D-CWN-0801 64*128*10 16 x 32 1/8 4 1608 WHITE ± 60   5V.2.3A 600
9 HS-64D-CYN-0801 64*128*10 16 x 32 1/8 4 1608 YELLOW ± 60   5V.2.3A 400
1
HS-64D-CFN-
1601-1615
64*128*10 16 x 32 1/16 4 1615  RGB ± 60   5V.7.5A 1,500
2 HS-64D-CRGAN 64*128*10 16 x 32 1/16 4 1615  R+G ± 60   5V.4.5A 550
3 HS-64D-CBN 64*128*10 16 x 32 1/16 4 1608 BLUE ± 60   5V.2.3A 350
4 HS-64D-CGN 64*128*10 16 x 32 1/16 4 1608 515nm cyan ± 60   5V.2.3A 700
5 HS-64D-CON 64*128*10 16 x 32 1/16 4 1608 ORANGE ± 60   5V.2.3A 350
6 HS-64D-CPGN 64*128*10 16 x 32 1/16 4 1608 PURE GREEN ± 60   5V.2.3A 700
7 HS-64D-CRN 64*128*10 16 x 32 1/16 4 1608 RED ± 60   5V.2.3A 350
8 HS-64D-CWN 64*128*10 16 x 32 1/16 4 1608 WHITE ± 60   5V.2.3A 600
9 HS-64D-CYN 64*128*10 16 x 32 1/16 4 1608 YELLOW ± 60   5V.2.3A 400
No Model
Size:mm
(H-W-T)
Dot q'ty
Drive
(duty)
Pitch
(mm)
LED Array/
COLOR
θ1/2 reference [V] / [A] cd/㎡
1
HS-80D-CFN-1601
-3528
80*160*10 16 x 32 1/16 5 3528  RGB ± 60   5V.7.5A 3,000
2 HS-80D-CRGAN 80*160*10 16 x 32 1/16 5 1615  R+G ± 60   5V.4.5A 500
3 HS-80D-CGN 80*160*10 16 x 32 1/16 5 1608 515nm cyan ± 60   5V.2.3A 700
4 HS-80D-CBN 80*160*10 16 x 32 1/16 5 1608 BLUE ± 60   5V.2.3A 300
5 HS-80D-CON 80*160*10 16 x 32 1/16 5 1608 ORANGE ± 60   5V.2.3A 300
6 HS-80D-CPGN 80*160*10 16 x 32 1/16 5 1608 PURE GREEN ± 60   5V.2.3A 650
7 HS-80D-CRGAN 80*160*10 16 x 32 1/16 5 1615  R+G ± 60   5V.4.5A 500
8 HS-80D-CRN 80*160*10 16 x 32 1/16 5 1608 RED ± 60   5V.2.3A 300
9 HS-80D-CWN 80*160*10 16 x 32 1/16 5 1608 WHITE ± 60   5V.2.3A 550
10 HS-80D-CYN 80*160*10 16 x 32 1/16 5 1608 YELLOW ± 60   5V.2.3A 350
No Model
Size:mm
(H-W-T)
Dot q'ty
Drive
(duty)
Pitch
(mm)
LED Array/
COLOR
θ1/2 reference [V] / [A] cd/㎡
1 HS-96D-CFN-1601 96*192*10 16 x 32 1/16 6 3528  RGB ± 60   5V.7.5A 3,700
2 HS-96D-CRGAN 96*192*10 16 x 32 1/16 6 1615  R+G ± 60   5V.4.5A 550
3 HS-96D-CBN 96*192*10 16 x 32 1/16 6 1608 BLUE ± 60   5V.2.3A 250
4 HS-96D-CGN 96*192*10 16 x 32 1/16 6 1608 515nm cyan ± 60   5V.2.3A 700
5 HS-96D-CON 96*192*10 16 x 32 1/16 6 1608 ORANGE ± 60   5V.2.3A 250
6 HS-96D-CPGN 96*192*10 16 x 32 1/16 6 1608 PURE GREEN ± 60   5V.2.3A 600
7 HS-96D-CRGAN 96*192*10 16 x 32 1/16 6 1615  R+G ± 60   5V.4.5A 450
8 HS-96D-CRN 96*192*10 16 x 32 1/16 6 1608 RED ± 60   5V.2.3A 250
9 HS-96D-CWN 96*192*10 16 x 32 1/16 6 1608 WHITE ± 60   5V.2.3A 500
1 HS-96-CFN-0801 96*96*10 16 x 16 1/8 6 3528  RGB ± 60   5V.7.5A 3,700
2 HS-96-CRGAN 96*96*10 16 x 16 1/16 6 1615  R+G ± 60   5V.4.5A 550
3 HS-96-CBN 96*96*10 16 x 16 1/16 6 1608 BLUE ± 60   5V.2.3A 250
4 HS-96-CGN 96*96*10 16 x 16 1/16 6 1608 515nm cyan ± 60   5V.2.3A 700
5 HS-96-CON 96*96*10 16 x 16 1/16 6 1608 ORANGE ± 60   5V.2.3A 250
6 HS-96-CPGN 96*96*10 16 x 16 1/16 6 1608 PURE GREEN ± 60   5V.2.3A 600
7 HS-96-CRGAN 96*96*10 16 x 16 1/16 6 1615  R+G ± 60   5V.4.5A 450
8 HS-96-CRN 96*96*10 16 x 16 1/16 6 1608 RED ± 60   5V.2.3A 250
9 HS-96-CWN 96*96*10 16 x 16 1/16 6 1608 WHITE ± 60   5V.2.3A 500
No Model
Size:mm
(H-W-T)
Dot q'ty
Drive
(duty)
Pitch
(mm)
LED Array/
COLOR
θ1/2 reference [V] / [A] cd/㎡
1
HS-128D-CFN-
0801
128*256*10 16 x 32 1/8 8 3528  RGB ± 60   5V.7.5A 3500
2 HS-128D-CRGAN 128*256*10 16 x 32 1/16 8 1615  R+G ± 60   5V.4.5A 250
3 HS-128D-CBN 128*256*10 16 x 32 1/16 8 1608 BLUE ± 60   5V.2.3A 200
4 HS-128D-CGN 128*256*10 16 x 32 1/16 8
1608 515nm
 cyan
± 60   5V.2.3A 700
5 HS-128D-CON 128*256*10 16 x 32 1/16 8 1608 ORANGE ± 60   5V.2.3A 200
6 HS-128D-CPGN 128*256*10 16 x 32 1/16 8 1608 PURE GREEN ± 60   5V.2.3A 550
7 HS-128D-CRN 128*256*10 16 x 32 1/16 8 1608 RED ± 60   5V.2.3A 200
8 HS-128D-CWN 128*256*10 16 x 32 1/16 8 1608 WHITE ± 60   5V.2.3A 450
9 HS-128D-CYN 128*256*10 16 x 32 1/16 8 1608 YELLOW ± 60   5V.2.3A 200
1 HS-128-CFN-0801 128*128*10 16 x 16 1/8 8 3528  RGB ± 60   5V.7.5A 3500
2 HS-128-CRGAN 128*128*10 16 x 16 1/16 8 1615  R+G ± 60   5V.4.5A 250
3 HS-128-CBN 128*128*10 16 x 16 1/16 8 1608 BLUE ± 60   5V.2.3A 200
4 HS-128-CGN 128*128*10 16 x 16 1/16 8
1608 515nm
 cyan
± 60   5V.2.3A 700
5 HS-128-CON 128*128*10 16 x 16 1/16 8 1608 ORANGE ± 60   5V.2.3A 200
6 HS-128-CPGN 128*128*10 16 x 16 1/16 8 1608 PURE GREEN ± 60   5V.2.3A 550
7 HS-128-CRN 128*128*10 16 x 16 1/16 8 1608 RED ± 60   5V.2.3A 200
8 HS-128-CWN 128*128*10 16 x 16 1/16 8 1608 WHITE ± 60   5V.2.3A 450
9 HS-128-CYN 128*128*10 16 x 16 1/16 8 1608 YELLOW ± 60   5V.2.3A 200
No Model
Size:mm
(H-W-T)
Dot q'ty
Drive
(duty)
Pitch
(mm)
LED Array/
COLOR
θ1/2 reference [V] / [A] cd/㎡
1 HS-160-CFN-0801 160-160 16*16 1/8 10
RGB FULL COLOR
5450 RGB LED
± 60   5V.7.5A 3500
2 HS-200-CFN-0801 200-200 16*16 1/8 12.5
RGB FULL COLOR
5450 RGB LED
± 60   5V.4.5A 250
3 HS-240-CFN-0801 240-240 16*16 1/8 15
RGB FULL COLOR
5450 RGB LED
± 60   5V.2.3A 200
HANSE ELECTRONICS CORP., is engaged in